所有产品规格变更，均不另行通知
嵌入式工控机
model C5750S-L4 V1.0(7360U)
Chassis Material/Structure All aluminum alloy fanless
Color Iron grey+silver front and rear panels
Dimension(L*W*H) 174mm*148mm*57mm
Installation 1.35KG
install Desktop/embedded

嵌入式工控机
C5750S-L4尺寸图
订货信息
No. Model Processor MB IO Board GPIO LAN COM
HD
OUTPUT
VGA USB
built-in
USB
power
1 C5750S-L4 V1.0(5020U) I3-5020U/2.0G C43_I326D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
2 C5750S-L4 V1.0(3865U) 3865U/1.80GHz C57_C326D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
3 C5750S-L4 V1.0(6650U) I7-6650U/2.2G C57_I726D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
4 C5750S-L4 V1.0(7360U) I5-7360U/2.3G C58_I526D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
5 C5750S-L4 V1.0(8145U) I3-8145U/2.1GHz C81-I326D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
6 C5750S-L4 V1.0(8265U) I5-8265U/1.6GHz C81-I526D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
7 C5750S-L4 V1.0(8565U) I7-8565U/1.8GHz C81-I726D
C57-L4/C68-
HM/C68-G12
4 in 4 out 6 2 1 1 6 1 DC 12V
Note: Either LAN6 or WIFI can be used with C43 motherboard. The default is LAN6
单位：MM